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Review your syllabus for each class and schedule your exam dates in AIM!

Schedule your Final exam dates in AIM and send your Alternative Date Requests!

Schedule your Midterm exam dates in AIM!
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August
Monday, August 26: Fall Classes Begin
Monday, August 26 – Friday, August 30: Review each class
syllabus and schedule exam dates in AIM
Tuesday, August 27: Late Registration Begins

September
Monday, September 2: Labor Day Holiday – No Classes
Friday, September 6: Late Registration and Drop/Add End
Monday, September 23 – Friday, September 27: Schedule 
Midterm
exam dates in AIM

October
Monday, October 14 – Friday, October 18: Midterms
Monday, October 21 – Tuesday, October 22: Fall Break – No
Classes
Monday, October 21: Mid-Semester Grades Due

November
Monday, November 11 – Friday, November 15: Schedule Final
Exams in AIM and send in Alternative Date Requests
Thursday, November 28 – Friday, November 29: Thanksgiving
Holiday – No Classes

December
Friday, December 6: Last Day of Classes
Monday, December 9: Reading Day
Tuesday, December 10: Final Exams Begin
Friday, December 13: Reading Day
Wednesday, December 18: Final Exams End
Friday, December 20: Final Grades Due


